
Tempo piazz punt

1 Mussat Robin Gianfranco Mono 22 El Mar 6,70 11 1:12:27 1 1

2 Pais Piero Angelo H 22 Tatona 6,70 101 1:22:32 2 2

3 Pollono Giulio Stag 24 Anthias 7,20 23 1:34:44 3 3

4 Barbero Roberto Aloa 23R Stellina 7,25 44 1:38:45 4 4

5 Maza Claudio Fun Grisou 7,20 64 1:47:45 5 5

6 Liberati Daniele Jod 24 7,30 84 1:51:02 6 6

7 Quaini Francesco Fun Fun Per Focaccia 7,20 98 1:57:05 7 7

8 Cappiello Rocco J 24 Biplano 7,30 50 2:01:09 8 8

9 Centinaro Luca J 24 Feroce Salatino 7,30 31 2:13:43 9 9

10 Cicognini Graziano Etap 22 Solitude 6,60 48 2:18:12 10 10

11 Zemignani Antonio EM 7 Gianduja 7,00 56 2:52:58 11 11

11

1 Ugo Terenzio Kelt 620 Matin 6,20 43 1:37:40 1 1

2 Soro Mariano Meteor Rosso 5 6,00 10 1:46:52 2 2

3 Abis Sara Edel 6 Aupio 6,50 7 2:05:28 3 3

4 Comito Natale Aloa 21 Calimera 6,20 77 2:37:10 4 4

5 Pomarico Nicola SunFast 20 Cattinik 6,20 61 :RET: 5 5

6 Beccari Lucio Cabin. Crociera El Bimbo 6,00 28 :RET: 5 5

7 -

8 -

6

1 Zanzare R18 S Furetto 5,50 15 0:53:19 1 1

2 Milani Fabrizio Micropomo 18 Drugo 5,50 17 1:03:28 2 2

3 Mazzanti Nicola Scherzo Nautivela Ondina 5,50 188 1:03:57 3 3

4 Zimelli Anna Edel 5 Quarantasei 5,45 46 1:33:32 4 4

5 Bacchetta Stefano EC 17 Kleenex 5,20 13 1:35:05 5 5

6 Spinazzola Raoul Lanaverre 5,10 XXX 5,10 53 1:36:03 6 6

7 Pignataro Filippo Plastivela Tucano Ida 5,50 30 1:37:13 7 7

8 Pasino Michele Edel 5 Baloo 5,45 35 1:44:42 8 8

9 Fenoglio Piero Manta 18 Vintage 5,50 45 1:47:24 9 9

10 -

11 -

12 -

9
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CAMPIONATO INVERNALE  2016-2017
Prima prova del 13-nov-2016

Tempo piazz punt

1 Mussat Robin Gianfranco Mono 22 El Mar 6,70 11 1:12:27 1 1

2 Pais Piero Angelo H 22 Tatona 6,70 101 1:22:32 2 2

3 Pollono Giulio Stag 24 Anthias 7,20 23 1:34:44 3 3

4 Ugo Terenzio Kelt 620 Matin 6,20 43 1:37:40 4 4

5 Barbero Roberto Aloa 23R Stellina 7,25 44 1:38:45 5 5

6 Soro Mariano Meteor Rosso 5 6,00 10 1:46:52 6 6

7 Maza Claudio Fun Grisou 7,20 64 1:47:45 7 7

8 Vigo Enzo Yngling I 2 6,37 39 1:49:09 8 8

9 Liberati Daniele Jod 24 7,30 84 1:51:02 9 9

10 Quaini Francesco Fun Fun Per Focaccia 7,20 98 1:57:05 10 10

11 Cappiello Rocco J 24 Biplano 7,30 50 2:01:09 11 11

12 Abis Sara Edel 6 Aupio 6,50 7 2:05:28 12 12

13 Centinaro Luca J 24 Feroce Salatino 7,30 31 2:13:43 13 13

14 Cicognini Graziano Etap 22 Solitude 6,60 48 2:18:12 14 14

15 Comito Natale Aloa 21 Calimera 6,20 77 2:37:10 15 15

16 Zemignani Antonio EM 7 Gianduja 7,00 56 2:52:58 16 16

17 Pomarico Nicola SunFast 20 Cattinik 6,20 61 :RET: 17 17

18 Beccari Lucio Cabin. Crociera El Bimbo 6,00 28 :RET: 17 17

19 -

20 -
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23 -
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